WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Clevis and clip, short version
LH
L
d2

CLP-SS
Trunnion clip
Clevis CLS-SS
Clip CLP-SS
With stainless steel circlipsCLSss
CLPss
												           Static	 Price
		 Ød2	 b1	 a1		  Ød1						      load	 each
	Part number	 (6H)	 (B13)	 (h11)	 a2	 (h9)	 d3±0,3	 L1±0,2	 L3±0,5	L2±0,3	 g±0,5	 Co (daN)	 1 to 5
End fitting
stainless steel
Stock*
	CLS-5SS M5 5 10 10 5 9 7,5 26 20 10 500 4 6,36 F
	CLS-6SS M6 6 12 12 6 10 9,0 31 24 12 720 4 6,82 F
	CLS-8SS M8 8 16 16 8 14 12,0 42 32 16 1280 4 11,47 F
	CLS-10CSS M10x1,25 10 20 20 10 18 15,0 52 40 20 - 4 26,47 F
	CLS-12SS M12x1,75 12 24 24 12 20 18,0 62 48 24 2880 4 34,49 F
	CLS-16CSS M16x1,5 16 32 32 16 26 24,0 83 64 32 - 4 81,44 F
	CLS-20CSS M20x1,5 20 40 40 20 34 30,0 105 80 40 - - On request
CLP-5SS 5 4,8 15,0 10,5 0,7 0,5 4,7 0,6 4 2,23 F
CLP-6SS 6 5,7 17,0 12,5 0,8 0,5 5,6 0,7 4 2,17 F
CLP-8SS 8 7,6 21,5 16,5 0,9 0,5 7,4 0,8 4 2,40 F
CLP-10SS 10 9,6 26,0 20,5 1,1 0,5 9,3 1,0 4 2,61 F
CLP-12SS 12 11,5 31,0 24,5 1,1 1,0 11,0 1,0 4 3,63 F
CLP-16SS 16 15,2 40,0 32,5 1,1 1,0 14,7 1,0 4 3,60 F
CLP-20SS 20 19,0 50,0 40,5 1,3 1,5 18,5 1,2 4 9,03 F
 Reférences
Price
each.
1 to 5